
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

25.25"

6"

29.75"

81.75"

5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 54" Chain

Product Weight: 7.67lb

AGED BRASS/CERAMIC GLOSS MINK
(AGB/CGM)  
AGED BRASS/CERAMIC GLOSS WHITE
(AGB/CGW)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

PAR 30 • 1 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 29" x 10" x 10"

Carton 1 Weight: 10lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Borden brings an air of tailored elegance to a classic ceramic pendant. An oversized Aged Brass ring gives a jewelry-like feeling to this
glamourous pendant, while the soft conical shade pairs perfectly with the high-gloss finish in white or mink.  

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

BORDEN
2270-AGB/CGM
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